XXVI. World Cup Club Teams Women/Men Hard/Koblach (AUT )
30.09.2014 - 04.10.2014

COMPETITORS

NATION NBC-ID family name first name birthday competition is playing for club ...... since .....
AUT
m 4623 EBNER Patrick 08.02.1994  Quali BSV Voith St. Pélten (AUT) seit 01.07.2013
m 1778 EDER Martin 30.04.1982 Quali BSV Voith St. Pélten (AUT) seit 01.07.2006
m 4289 EIGNER Martin 26.05.1965 Quali BSV Voith St. Polten (AUT) seit 01.07.2010
m 2861 GATTINGER Mario 13.05.1975 Quali BSV Voith St. Polten (AUT) seit 01.07.2005
m 215 GRUBER Reinhard 01.12.1971  Quali ASKC Fugger Sterzing (ITA) seit 01.07.2001
m 3341 HARTNER Bernhard 25.06.1981 Quali BSV Voith St. Pélten (AUT) seit 01.07.1997
m 842 HUBER Lukas 15.08.1987 Quali BSV Voith St. Pélten (AUT) seit 01.07.2003
m 4879 LEPSI Andreas 22.01.1971 Quali BSV Voith St. Pélten (AUT) seit 01.07.2005
m 126 LOSCHER Thomas 21.04.1964 Quali BSV Voith St. Polten (AUT) seit 01.07.2006
m 4451 PREM Jakob 04.11.1996  Quali BSV Voith St. Polten (AUT) seit 01.07.2006
m 710 QUIRIN Markus 16.07.1973  Quali BSV Voith St. Polten (AUT) seit 01.07.2011
m 3340 SEIFERT Leopold 25.07.1957 Quali BSV Voith St. Pélten (AUT) seit 01.07.2006
m 1915 TISCHLER Alexander 06.10.1983  Quali BSV Voith St. Pélten (AUT) seit 01.07.2014
m 717 WEISKOPF Thomas 30.05.1980 Quali ASKC Fugger Sterzing (ITA) seit 01.07.2005
m 1282 WETZEL Christian 24.12.1961 Quali BSV Voith St. Polten (AUT) seit 01.07.1976
BIH

m 4318 AVDIC Dzevad 10.12.1955 Quali KK Sloboda Tuzla (BIH) seit 23.02.1979
m 4319 BRKIC Muradif 25.08.1952 Quali KK Sloboda Tuzla (BIH) seit 30.09.2007
m 4321 HALILOVIC Nihad 08.04.1958 Quali KK Sloboda Tuzla (BIH) seit 31.01.2000
m 1371 IBRAHIMOVIC Samir 08.10.1968 Quali KK Sloboda Tuzla (BIH) seit 08.12.2012
m 1558 JOGUNCIC Midhat 16.09.1982 Quali KK Sloboda Tuzla (BIH) seit 22.11.1996
m 908 KALAT Davor 03.11.1958  Quali KK Sloboda Tuzla (BIH) seit 01.07.2012
m 4322 KASUMOVIC Nermin 11.09.1980 Quali KK Sloboda Tuzla (BIH) seit 25.01.1998
m 4323 MUMINOVIC Damir 01.02.1972  Quali KK Sloboda Tuzla (BIH) seit 06.02.2002
m 130 NOVAKOVIC Boris 05.01.1958 Quali KK Sloboda Tuzla (BIH) seit 21.07.2011
m 321 STJEPIC lvica 16.08.1957 Quali KK Sloboda Tuzla (BIH) seit 13.07.2013

WNBA
NBC

Venue and Office
Section Ninepin Bowling Classic

Breitenleerstr.188

A-1120 Wien (Austria)

Banking-account of NBC

Phone
Fax

ZVR 824 389 542 over http:/zvr.omi.gv.at
+43 (0) 664 735 06 756

Office Secretary General
Lutz Konetzni
Pléssen 21

Phone  +49 (0) 9275 60 69 86

+49 (0) 170/ 354 24 37

|'|1
i
X

Email office@figwnbanbc.org D — 95469 Speichersdorf Mobil +49 (0) 9275 /598 99 98
Website www.figwnbanbc.org Germany Email sekretariat@figwnbanbc.org
Account-number BLZ IBAN BIC

Raiffeisenbank Oberpullendorf 509 729 33065 AT 543 306 500 000 509 729 RLBBAT2E065
710 857 773 900 00 DE 74 7739 0000 0000 7108 57 GENODEF1BT1

VR Bayreuth Germany

Printed out at 25.08.2014 page 1 of 7 pages



NATION

NBC-ID

Sfamily name first name

birthday competition

is playing for club ...... since .....

CRO

CZE

WNBA
NBC

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

3

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

3

1547
29
30

1044

2368

3833

4783

1191

1047

3923

3748

4784

1050

4624

2732
4278
4826
4296
1269
2326
2797
4825
3790
4294
1757
4107
4297
4298
3859
4827

Venue and Office

Breitenleerstr.188

A-1120 Wien (Austria)

Banking-account of NBC

BENCEVIC Lovro
BOGDANOVIC Branislav
BULKA Matko
FRIDL Mario
FUNDA Danijel
GASPERT Borna
HERCEG Leo
MANCE Matija
MILINKOVIC Bruno
MILINKOVIC Karlo
ORSIC Marin
PAVICIC Tomislav
UZELAC Nikola
ZADRAVEC Jure

AXMAN Jiri
BARANYI Tomas
HNAT Jakub
KELPENCEYV SIMEK Michal
KOTYZA Jan
KUBENA Martin
MACHALEK Jan
MACHALEK ml. Jan
MAZUR Vaclav
PLSEK David
RADIL Jiri
RYBA Dusan
SKOULA Libor
VEJTASA Miroslav
VYMAZAL Zdenek
ZIZLAVSKY Tomas

16.12.1980
04.02.1970
06.07.1982
23.09.1985
06.01.1978
25.08.1993
06.09.1998
02.09.1987
03.04.1986
15.03.1994
29.12.1993
06.09.1998
30.12.1986
16.04.1994

23.07.1984
14.02.1967
25.06.1990
13.04.1988
02.03.1983
15.12.1988
04.08.1964
25.08.1993
16.07.1972
08.07.1968
30.10.1969
21.04.1973
09.04.1972
28.04.1967
26.06.1958
24.03.1992

ZVR 824 389 542 over http:/zvr.omi.gv.at

Quali
Quali
Quali
Quali
Quali
Quali
Quali
Quali
Quali
Quali
Quali
Quali
Quali
Quali

Quali
Quali
Quali
Quali
Quali
Quali
Quali
Quali
Quali
Quali
Quali
Quali
Quali
Quali
Quali
Quali

KK Zapresic (CRO) seit 01.07.1999
KK Zapresic (CRO) seit 02.07.2013
BSV Voith St. Pélten (AUT) seit 01.07.2014
KK Zapresic (CRO) seit 01.07.2014
KK Zapresic (CRO) seit 01.07.1999
KK Zapresic (CRO) seit 31.12.2007
KK Zapresic (CRO) seit 18.10.2009
KK Zapresic (CRO) seit 02.07.2012
KK Zapresic (CRO) seit 30.06.2011
KK Zapresic (CRO) seit 01.07.2014
KK Zapresic (CRO) seit 21.01.2003
KK Zapresic (CRO) seit 01.10.2009
KK Zapresic (CRO) seit 02.07.2013
KK Zapresic (CRO) seit 25.03.2009

TJ Sokol Husovice (CZE) seit 07.07.2012
TJ Sokol Husovice (CZE) seit 01.09.1981
TJ Sokol Husovice (CZE) seit 01.09.2007
TJ Sokol Husovice (CZE) seit 31.12.2008
BSV Voith St. Pélten (AUT) seit 01.07.2011
TJ Sokol Husovice (CZE) seit 01.07.2014
TJ Sokol Husovice (CZE) seit 01.07.2009
TJ Sokol Husovice (CZE) seit 15.08.2012
TJ Sokol Husovice (CZE) seit 27.06.2014
TJ Sokol Husovice (CZE) seit 31.12.1990
TJ Sokol Husovice (CZE) seit 08.12.2006
TJ Sokol Husovice (CZE) seit 01.07.2011
TJ Sokol Husovice (CZE) seit 01.09.2007
TJ Sokol Husovice (CZE) seit 01.09.1981
TJ Sokol Husovice (CZE) seit 01.08.2010
TJ Sokol Husovice (CZE) seit 15.08.2012
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is playing for club ......

EST

FRA

GER

WNBA
NBC

3 3 3 3

3

3 3 3 3

3

3 3 3 3 3 3

3

3 3 3

2108
2254
4067
2256
3799
1149
1148

4226
177
696
2379
179
181
1325
1071
4479

818
2644
1931

987
1967
4789

78
4790

591
2923

768
4791
4047

Venue and Office
Section Ninepin Bowling Classic

Breitenleerstr.188

A-1120 Wien (Austria)

Banking-account of NBC

KIKAS Marko
LULL Tarmo
POHLAK Andrus
ROOL Sander
SEIN Olev
SPONGOLTS Kristjan
TAMLAK Toomas

DONNATE Romain
EBEL Jean-Claude
EIBEL Bruno
HARTMANN Julien
HOFERER Christian
KOELL Frederic
MOREIRA Alexis
SCHMITT Julien
WALTZ Bastien

GERDAU Marcus
HELMERICH Christian
HEROLD Martin
HEROLD Robert
HEYDRICH Robert
HEYDRICH Steffen
HOFFMANN Timo
JUST Nicola
REISER Torsten
SCHNEIDER Thomas
SCHONDELMAIER Axel
STORTZ Stefan
WEBER Mathias

Phone
Fax

20.02.1973
03.12.1973
11.02.1976
10.09.1974
26.07.1958
13.01.1976
09.12.1966

21.01.1991
04.09.1955
16.05.1970
11.12.1990
06.03.1959
25.09.1982
26.02.1979
19.05.1989
29.12.1994

15.09.1974
07.07.1984
27.10.1984
25.01.1986
17.08.1988
28.06.1996
14.01.1970
08.02.1997
09.07.1977
27.09.1980
20.05.1981
14.11.1989
07.10.1975

ZVR 824 389 542 over http:/zvr.omi.gv.at
+43 (0) 664 735 06 756

Quali
Quali
Quali
Quali
Quali
Quali
Quali

Quali
Quali
Quali
Quali
Quali
Quali
Quali
Quali
Quali

Quali
Quali
Quali
Quali
Quali
Quali
Quali
Quali
Quali
Quali
Quali
Quali
Quali

KK Reval Tallinn (EST) seit 01.09.1998
KK Reval Tallinn (EST) seit 14.08.2001
KK Reval Tallinn (EST) seit 01.07.2006
KK Reval Tallinn (EST) seit 14.08.2001
KK Reval Tallinn (EST) seit 01.07.2006
KK Reval Tallinn (EST) seit 01.12.2005
KK Reval Tallinn (EST) seit 01.09.1998

Racing Club Strasbourg (FRA) seit 01.07.2012
Racing Club Strasbourg (FRA) seit 01.07.1987
Racing Club Strasbourg (FRA) seit 01.07.2011
Racing Club Strasbourg (FRA) seit 01.09.2005
Racing Club Strasbourg (FRA) seit 01.07.2011
Racing Club Strasbourg (FRA) seit 30.06.2009
Racing Club Strasbourg (FRA) seit 01.07.2001
Racing Club Strasbourg (FRA) seit 01.07.2009
Racing Club Strasbourg (FRA) seit 18.07.2008

SKV Rot-WeiB Zerbst 1999 (GER) seit 01.07.2014
SKV Rot-WeiB Zerbst 1999 (GER) seit 01.07.2010
SKV Rot-WeiB Zerbst 1999 (GER) seit 01.07.2012
SKV Rot-WeiB Zerbst 1999 (GER) seit 01.07.2014
SKV Rot-WeiB Zerbst 1999 (GER) seit 01.07.2006
SKV Rot-WeiB Zerbst 1999 (GER) seit 01.07.2012
SKV Rot-WeiB Zerbst 1999 (GER) seit 01.07.2004
SKV Rot-WeiB Zerbst 1999 (GER) seit 01.07.2013
SKV Rot-WeiB Zerbst 1999 (GER) seit 01.07.2005
SKV Rot-WeiB Zerbst 1999 (GER) seit 01.07.2009
SKV Rot-WeiB Zerbst 1999 (GER) seit 01.07.2010
SKV Rot-WeiB Zerbst 1999 (GER) seit 01.07.2013
SKV Rot-WeiB Zerbst 1999 (GER) seit 01.07.2011
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NATION NBC-ID

family name first name birthday competition is playing for club ...... since .....
HUN
m 2273 FEHER Bela 28.12.1973 Quali Szegedi TE (HUN) seit 19.06.2012
m 25 KAKUK Levente 01.04.1980 Quali Szegedi TE (HUN) seit 01.07.2008
m 11 KARSAI Laszlo 11.06.1967 Quali Szegedi TE (HUN) seit 01.07.2008
m 27 KISS Norbert 29.06.1980 Quali Szegedi TE (HUN) seit 01.07.2008
m 2670 MARTON Janos 09.08.1975 Quali Szegedi TE (HUN) seit 01.07.2013
m 4409 VERES Zsolt 27.04.1973 Quali Szegedi TE (HUN) seit 27.06.2013
m 207 ZAPLETAN Zsombor 24.04.1985 Quali Szegedi TE (HUN) seit 06.06.2012
ITA
m 4902 HALLER Thomas 07.09.1997 Quali ASKC Fugger Sterzing (ITA) seit 01.07.2012
m 3580 HOFER Manuel 12.03.1987 Quali ASKC Fugger Sterzing (ITA) seit 01.07.2006
m 210 HOLLER Franz 16.02.1953 Quali ASKC Fugger Sterzing (ITA) seit 01.07.2001
m 1321 LEITNER Wilhelm 05.10.1949 Quali ASKC Fugger Sterzing (ITA) seit 01.07.1967
m 4903 MAIR Markus 03.11.1967 Quali ASKC Fugger Sterzing (ITA) seit 01.07.1998
m 3154 RALSER Egon 28.05.1991 Quali ASKC Fugger Sterzing (ITA) seit 01.07.2004
m 2216 SAXL Walter 09.10.1966  Quali ASKC Fugger Sterzing (ITA) seit 01.07.1997
m 4904 STAFFLER Eduard 15.05.1976 Quali ASKC Fugger Sterzing (ITA) seit 01.07.2009
m 4905 STAFFLER Martin 11.11.1974 Quali ASKC Fugger Sterzing (ITA) seit 01.07.2013
m 213 THALER Florian 28.11.1984 Quali ASKC Fugger Sterzing (ITA) seit 01.07.1998
m 2217 UBEREGGER Josef 10.03.1970 Quali ASKC Fugger Sterzing (ITA) seit 01.07.2006
m 1081 ZINI Stefan 02.11.1987 Quali ASKC Fugger Sterzing (ITA) seit 01.07.1998
MKD
m 13 BENEDIK Boris 15.08.1966 Quali SKV Rot-WeiB Zerbst 1999 (GER) seit 01.07.2012
m 9 FUCKAR Damir 14.01.1957 Quali KK Zapresic (CRO) seit 01.07.2009
m 2032 MANEV Branko 03.02.1990 Quali KK Zapresic (CRO) seit 02.07.2013
m 15 STOKLAS Uros 19.02.1965 Quali SKV Rot-WeiB Zerbst 1999 (GER) seit 01.07.2013
Venue and Office ZVR 824 389 542 over http:/zvr.omi.gv.at Office Secretary General
Section Ninepin Bowling Classic Phone +43 (0) 664 735 06 756 Lutz Konetzni Phone  +49 (0) 9275 60 69 86
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NATION

NBC-ID

Sfamily name first name

birthday competition

is playing for club ......

POL

ROU

WNBA
NBC

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

3

3 3 3 3

3

1741
3756
4911
2926
4912
4913
1884
4515
1413
2789
3164
4914
1597

424
3361
81
2289
3598
426
178
428
248
429
2940
4304

Venue and Office
Section Ninepin Bowling Classic

Breitenleerstr.188

A-1120 Wien (Austria)

Banking-account of NBC

CHUDY Maciej
GLAPIAK Filip
KALISKI Szymon
KIELIBA Piotr
KLECHA Mateusz
KLUPIEC Hubert
KONOPKA Mikolaj
KOZLOWSKI Kamil
PIOSIK Mikolaj
SZULC Adrian
SZULC Michal
TOMASZEWSKI Michat
WLODARCZYK Bartosz

BLAGA Grigore
BRATU lon Florin
DORIN Dumitru Virgil
DUDAS Horatiu Bogdan
FEKETE Hunor-Jozsef
FIGLEA loan
GOGORITA Stefan
MERZA Robert
MIHALCIOIU Petrut Ovidiu
POPA Cornel
SABAU Vlad-George

SURD Constantin Emanuel

Phone

ZVR 824 389 542 over http:/zvr.omi.gv.at
+43 (0) 664 735 06 756

18.05.1987 Quali

18.05.1994 Quali
17.10.1997 Quali
18.11.1973  Quali
18.12.1997 Quali
19.08.1992 Quali
15.10.1990 Quali
21.02.1995 Quali
15.05.1984 Quali
17.12.1991  Quali
03.08.1993  Quali
02.12.1997 Quali

12.01.1990 Quali

11.09.1968 Quali

06.09.1977  Quali
26.10.1971  Quali
28.11.1988 Quali
26.01.1996 Quali
05.07.1960 Quali
07.10.1971  Quali
12.09.1977 Quali
15.10.1972 Quali
31.01.1959  Quali
10.04.1992  Quali

08.09.1994  Quali

Lutz Konetzni

KS Polonia 1912 Leszno (POL) seit 01.01.1999
KS Polonia 1912 Leszno (POL) seit 01.07.2005
KS Polonia 1912 Leszno (POL) seit 01.01.2013
KS Polonia 1912 Leszno (POL) seit 01.07.2011
KS Polonia 1912 Leszno (POL) seit 01.07.2012
KS Polonia 1912 Leszno (POL) seit 01.01.2009
KS Polonia 1912 Leszno (POL) seit 01.07.2000
KS Polonia 1912 Leszno (POL) seit 01.07.2009
KS Polonia 1912 Leszno (POL) seit 01.07.1994
KS Polonia 1912 Leszno (POL) seit 01.07.2003
KS Polonia 1912 Leszno (POL) seit 01.07.2004
KS Polonia 1912 Leszno (POL) seit 01.01.2013
KS Polonia 1912 Leszno (POL) seit 01.07.2003

CS CFR Cluj (ROU) seit 30.08.1986
Racing Club Strasbourg (FRA) seit 29.10.2008
CS CFR Cluj (ROU) seit 18.01.2011
CS CFR Cluj (ROU) seit 18.01.2012
CS CFR Cluj (ROU) seit 18.01.2011
CS CFR Cluj (ROU) seit 26.01.1993
Racing Club Strasbourg (FRA) seit 01.07.2002
CS CFR Cluj (ROU) seit 17.01.2001
CS CFR Cluj (ROU) seit 01.07.2005
CS CFR Cluj (ROU) seit 31.08.1988
CS CFR Cluj (ROU) seit 12.07.2011
CS CFR Cluj (ROU) seit 18.01.2011

Office Secretary General

Phone  +49 (0) 9275 60 69 86

Fax Plossen 21 Fax +49 (0) 170/ 354 24 37
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NATION NBC-ID

Sfamily name first name birthday competition is playing for club ...... since .....
SLO
m 3779 BURKELJCA Gasper 10.06.1990 Quali KK Calcit Kamnik (SLO) seit 01.12.2005
m 4598 GRM Zan 26.10.1996 Quali KK Calcit Kamnik (SLO) seit 28.02.2010
m 3238 GRUBAR Franc 08.07.1968 Quali KK Calcit Kamnik (SLO) seit 08.07.2003
m 18 HAFNAR Damjan 22.03.1969 Quali KK Calcit Kamnik (SLO) seit 08.07.2012
m 3775 JANTOL Peter 12.02.1992 Quali KK Calcit Kamnik (SLO) seit 15.09.2007
m 256 KOZJEK Franci 01.04.1980 Quali KK Calcit Kamnik (SLO) seit 12.12.2009
m 1525 MAHKOVIC Klemen 24.12.1983 Quali KK Calcit Kamnik (SLO) seit 08.07.2012
m 881 OMAN Marko 07.08.1969  Quali KK Calcit Kamnik (SLO) seit 08.07.2007
m 4599 POLJANSEK Uros 09.10.1996  Quali KK Calcit Kamnik (SLO) seit 28.02.2010
m 4785 POLJANSEK Gregor 22.04.1998 Quali KK Calcit Kamnik (SLO) seit 28.02.2010
m 17 STRUKELJ Zdravko 02.04.1954 Quali KK Calcit Kamnik (SLO) seit 08.07.2007
m 3778 TURK Matej 16.09.1963 Quali KK Calcit Kamnik (SLO) seit 10.07.2003
SRB
m 91 ANTAL Arpad 26.12.1980 Quali KK Beograd (SRB) seit 02.07.2008
m 1105 BARANJ Congor 31.08.1985 Quali KK Beograd (SRB) seit 18.06.2011
m 75 CALIC Jovan 03.10.1962 Quali KK Beograd (SRB) seit 01.07.2014
m 3057 ERNJESI Robert 24.02.1994 Quali Szegedi TE (HUN) seit 30.06.2014
m 3058 KOVACIC Igor 28.04.1994 Quali KK Beograd (SRB) seit 30.06.2014
m 2483 LICINA Zarko 06.11.1950 Quali KK Beograd (SRB) seit 01.07.2008
m 877 OSTOJIC Goran 19.01.1970 Quali KK Beograd (SRB) seit 30.06.2008
m 289 PAVLOVIC Vojko 28.11.1960 Quali KK Beograd (SRB) seit 01.07.2008
m 1545 RAMIC Uros 21.09.1983 Quali KK Sloboda Tuzla (BIH) seit 13.07.2014
m 134 SAKIC Njegos 29.09.1971 Quali KK Beograd (SRB) seit 01.07.2008
m 291 SEL Tibor 23.07.1970 Quali Szegedi TE (HUN) seit 08.06.2009
m 2293 SIMIJONOVIC Milos 06.10.1989 Quali KK Beograd (SRB) seit 01.07.2012
m 2855 SOKAC Srdjan 20.01.1979 Quali KK Beograd (SRB) seit 30.06.2012
m 2476 STEPANOVIC Goran 24.09.1962 Quali KK Beograd (SRB) seit 01.07.2008
m 2630 STIKOVAC Jovica 07.09.1967 Quali KK Beograd (SRB) seit 01.12.2010
m 1633 TEPSA Daniel 21.01.1984 Quali Zeleziarne Podbrezova Sport (SVK) seit 24.06.2014
m 2487 TIMOTIC Boro 27.11.1955 Quali KK Beograd (SRB) seit 01.07.2008
m 2424 VLAJKOV Radovan 08.09.1991 Quali KK Beograd (SRB) seit 30.06.2014
m 1636 ZAKIC Dejan 21.12.1982 Quali KK Beograd (SRB) seit 01.07.2008
m 1103 ZAVARKO Vilmos 14.03.1988 AQuali Zeleziarne Podbrezova Sport (SVK) seit 01.07.2009
%mowling Classic §X§n854 %9 544,243\/(65)%'%%% W Phone  +49 (0) 9275 60 69 86
Breitenleerstr.188 Fax Plssen 21 Fax +49 (0) 170/ 354 24 37
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WNBA
NBC Banking-account of NBC Account-number BLZ IBAN BIC
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NATION

NBC-ID

family name first name

birthday competition

is playing for club ...... since .....

SVK

WNBA
NBC

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

3

4554
70
268
4260
4261
3047
2522
71
1453
1455
4561
823
664

Venue and Office
Section Ninepin Bowling Classic

Breitenleerstr.188

A-1120 Wien (Austria)

Banking-account of NBC

BALCO Radovan
CECH Ivan
DILSKY Tomas
DZIAD Tomas
KOZAK Martin
KUNA Erik
KURTY Radoslav
KYSELICA Ondrej
PASIAK Tomas
SIBAL Peter
STEFANCIK Marek
TOMKA Milan
VADOVIC Bystrik

Phone

08.08.1995
05.11.1976
12.08.1986
23.05.1995
11.06.1992
12.02.1993
03.04.1975
17.04.1971
24.07.1983
21.08.1983
23.08.1995
17.11.1975
02.03.1978

ZVR 824 389 542 over http:/zvr.omi.gv.at
+43 (0) 664 735 06 756

Quali
Quali
Quali
Quali
Quali
Quali
Quali
Quali
Quali
Quali
Quali
Quali
Quali

Zeleziarne Podbrezova Sport (SVK) seit 01.07.2010
Zeleziarne Podbrezova Sport (SVK) seit 01.06.2010
Zeleziarne Podbrezova Sport (SVK) seit 01.07.1999
Zeleziarne Podbrezova Sport (SVK) seit 01.07.2009
Zeleziarne Podbrezova Sport (SVK) seit 01.07.2013
Zeleziarne Podbrezova Sport (SVK) seit 01.07.2011
Zeleziarne Podbrezova Sport (SVK) seit 01.07.2007
Zeleziarne Podbrezova Sport (SVK) seit 01.07.2000
Zeleziarne Podbrezova Sport (SVK) seit 01.07.2006
Zeleziarne Podbrezova Sport (SVK) seit 01.07.2006
Zeleziarne Podbrezova Sport (SVK) seit 01.07.2010
Zeleziarne Podbrezova Sport (SVK) seit 01.07.2005
Zeleziarne Podbrezova Sport (SVK) seit 01.07.2008
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